Fiber optics

FO patch cables (length: 1.0 m®)

[ ] Web code: #0333

Description

Type LC sC ST LC sC ST SC-R]

LC 1146497 1146498 1146499 1115633 1115607 1115588 1405694~

SC 1146498 1146504 1413791 1115607 1115536 1115574 1405700™

ST 1146499 1413791 1146501 1115588 1115574 1115560 1405710™

SC-R) 1405694~ 1405700™ 1405710™ 1405703™
44 4’/ 44

Description OM3 OM4

Type LC sC SC-R] LC sC ST SC-R]

LC 1185473 1185480 1405695™ 1115625 1115601 1492352 1405696™

SC 1185480 1185485 1405701™ 1115601 1115424 1405702™

ST 1492352

SC-R) 1405695™ 1405701™ 1405704~ 1405696™ 1405702™ 1405705™

7 55

Description OS2 UPC OS2 APC

Type LC sC ST LC sC ST

LC 1115636 1115618 1115596 1115630 1115613

SC 1115618 1115550 1115582 1115613 1115544

ST 1115596 1115582 1115565

* Other available length versions 0.5 m, 1 m, 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 10 m configurable

“ Only available as configurable versions

Go directly to the online configurator

Simply enter the web code into the search field

on our website.

Iil Web code: #1975
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